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OAKLAND, BERKELEY, ALAMEDA 1917 1207

Sipman Alma P bkpr Oliver Tire & Rub I

Co b 2602 11th av
Sipman Carl H pass bldr car dept S P
Co rms 589 12th

Sipple Clarence E insp elec lines S P Co
j

r 350 E 16th
Siqueira see also Sequeira
Siqueira Edw C photo engr Johnson

j

Photo Engr Co r 2432 E 14th
Siqueira Elvina L (wid Manuel J) r 2432
E 14th

Siqueira Jos S b 1715 36th av
Siragusa Salvatore barber 2331 Grove
Sircy Jas B jan Eagle's Hall r 1076 Ala
av Ala

Sirdevan Walter E brkmn b 1754 8th
Siren Richd tailor r 2312% 9th Bkly
Sirois Bert J cond St Ry r 9 Merritt ct
Sirola Onni shoe repr 2310 Santa Clara
av r 2168 Pac av Ala

Sisk Jesse L painter b 614 15th
Sisk Otis L elk S P Co r 460 Forest
Sisk Thos C r 614 15th
Sisk Thos H asst supt r 1838 Felton
Bkly

Sisk Wm M cond Pullman Co b 1838 Fel-
ton Bkly

Sisman Eliz dom b 2145 Central av Ala
Sissenvine Conley C elk H C Capwell
Co r 3919 Ruby

Sisson Benj F stdt U of C b 2647 Du-
rant av Bkly

Sisson Chester E stair bldr 325 YTashn
r 6344 Dana

Sisson Edwin W painter elec lines S P
j

Co r 2936 Madeline
Sisson Effie osteo 818 First Natl Bank
bldg b 1611 Castro

Sisson Ernest osteo 818 First Natl Bank
bldg r 1611 Castro

Sisson Everett mgr r 275 Park View ter
Sisson Geo A r 548 Blvd way
Sisson Geo H drfstmn Dept Pub Wks
r 2218 9th av

Sisson Gladys steno Ernest Sisson b 1611
Castro

Sisson Jno M r 9520 Hillside
Sisson I ouis D salsn r 2534 Hillegass
av Bkly

Sisson Margt (wid Danl) b 1611 Castro
Sisson Minnie M stdt b 2534 Hillegass
av Bkly

Sisson Ralph C tchr Tech High Sch
Sisson Saml S cabt mkr rms 921 Madi-
son

Sisson Walter L stdt b 2534 Hillegass av
Bkly

Sisterna Emile F A coir S P Co r 2234
5th Bkly

Sisters of Providence in charge of Provi-
dence Hosp Bway near 26th

Sisters of St Dominic 1532 34th av
Sisters of St Joseph 4002 Tel av
Sisters of St Joseph School 920 Peralta
Sisters of the Holv Family in charge of

St Vincent's Day Home 1086 8th
Sisters of the Holy Name Sister Bonita
superior 625 8th

Sites Eliz (wid Jno W) b 1601 Milvia
Bkly

Sites Harold W broker r 5117 Manila av
Sith Albt J cooper r 6145 Fremont
Sittier Edw J real est 2146 Shattuck r

1216 Oxford Bkly
Sittier Esther stdt U of C b 1216 Oxford
Bkly

Sittig Helen stdt U of C b 1216 Oxford
Bkly

Sittman Geo A elec contr r 810 Haight
av Ala

Sittman Geo J lab b 1351 64th av

Sittman Louis C lab r 1351 64th av
Sittman Philip E salsn Cuyler Lee r 1556
Le Roy av Bkly

Sittman Walter E lab b 1351 64th av
S.itt<->n Gladys dir of plavgrds b 90 Mon-

tell
Sivers Jno elec r 2167 48th av
Siversen Ludwig K estimator r 3817 Ev-

erett av
Sivion Eliz (wid Antone) r 352 Wood
Sivyer Edw L cem wkr r 1249 E 14th
Sixth Church of Christ Scientist 250 41st
Sizelove Chas olives 27 New Free Mkt r

775 4th
Sizer Frank L min eng r 1525 Oak
Sizer Frank M stdt b 1525 Oak
Sizer Glenn D driver Berton's Clng Wks

r 482 40th
Sizer Miriam b 1525 Oak

SIZER RANDOLPH S
(Robinson & Sizer) rms 160 Lake

Sjoberg see also Shoberg
Sjoberg Aug L mach Judson Mfg Co r

2626 Union
Sjoberg Chas E elk Steward & Gabriel
b 2626 Union

Sjoberg Gus brtndr Jos Cook b 1225 E
12th

Sjoberg Jno E watchmn r 1680 Chase
Sjoberg Jno G foremn r 1436 Hampel
Sjoberg Nels seamn b 1115 Chaucer Bkly
Sjoberg Nils H carp r 532 39th
Sjoberg Stella elk b 1680 Chase
SjoMom Antone seamn r 1014 Cedar
Bkly

Sjobiom Carl carp Hall Scott M C Co r
2812 7th Bkly

Sjobiom Victor seamn b 1014 Cedar Bkly
Sjolund Erik rms 1423 Grove
Siosten Edano O r 2624 School
Sjostrom Jno P carp r (Ark) Penn av
near Webster Ala

Ska ale Anna bkpr b 2437 Martinez av
Bkly

Skaale Arth J stdt U of C b 2437 Mar-
tinez av Bkly

Skaale Bessie steno b 2437 Martinez av
Bkly

Skaale Emma stdt IT of C b 2437 Mar-
tinez av Bkly

Skaale Emma (wid Jno) r 2437 Martinez
av Bkly

Skaale Mabel searcher of records b 2437
Martinez av Bkly

Skagers Benj F gatemn Key Sys r 3835
E 12th

Skaggs Chester W stocks and bonds b
2823 Webster Bkly

Skaergs Clarkson R boxmkr Indept Paper
Box Co r 8715 D

Skaggs Clyde M (wid Geo W) r 1720 82d
av

Skaergs Irma F searcher of records b 447
61st

Skaggs Jas H carp r 557 45th
Skaggs Jas H printer 830 Athens
skaggs Marcus D trav salsn b 447 61st
Skae-ers Mary E (wid Milton B) r 447

61st
Sk^gs Virgil R signal mn S P Co b 447

61st
Sk^hunoff Edw hlpr H C Macaulay Fndy
Co Bkly

Skain Edw M insp r 451 38th

Skandia Pacific Oil Engine Co J H Han-
son pres, G W Campbell sec, 2893 Glas-
cock

Skarin Eskel tailor b 1828 Prince Bkly
Skarin H Algott tailor b 2926 Lorena
Bkly
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